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AL IDED
D

Products . Control Systems .. Symphony Harmony INFI 90 - I/Os . ASI Analog Slave Inputs .. IMASI23 . Prefabricated Cables

General Information
Product ID:

ABB Type Designation:
Catalog Description:
Long Description:

Additional Information
ABB Product Family:
ABB Type Designation:
Core Credit:

Country of Origin:

Customs Tariff Number:
Gross Weight:

Invoice Description:
Made To Order:
Maximum Order Quantity:
Medium Description:
Minimum Order Quantity:
Number of Processors:

Order Multiple:

Package Level 1 Gross Weight:

Package Level 1 Units:
Part Type:

Product Name:

Product Net Height:
Product Net Length:
Product Net Weight:
Product Net Width:
Product Type:

Quote Only:

Selling Unit of Measure:
Short Description:
Stocked At (Warehouses):

Technical Information:

NTCF22

OPTIC-TO-ELECT TERM UNIT
OPTIC-TO-ELECT TERM UNIT

Harmony rack HW
0.00

Italy (IT)
India (IN)

8517700000

5.2 kg

INFI-Net Optic-to-Electric TU
No

0 EA

OPTIC-TO-ELECT TERM UNIT
1EA

0

1EA

5.2kg

1EA

New

8.9in

6.3in

0 kg

8.3in

Hardware

No

each

FIBER OPTIC COMMUNICATION SYSTEM OPTIC-T

Central Stock US
ITABBOO4EXPU

USABBO012EXPU
CNABBOO1EXPU

INFI-Net Optic-to-Electric TU
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